
Rank Bib Name Pilot Nat. Category Time

 MB 17 km

1 9 PRAGER Juraj GALLIK Jan SVK MB 00:23:15.17

2 7 OCELKA Robert NAGY Gergely HUN MB 00:24:55.77

3 8 PETROVIC Milan SMELCEROVIC Goran SRB MB 00:25:12.19

 MC1 4 km

1 4 GLAVONJIC Milos SRB MC1 00:09:17.03

 MC2 4 km

1 1 STARK Michal CZE MC2 00:06:29.34

2 3 ALMANSOORI Ahmed UAE MC2 00:07:46.90

3 2 KOSTELANSKY Jakub SVK MC2 00:08:59.08

 MC3 17 km

1 20 CAMPI Claudio ITA MC3 00:30:09.49

 MC4 17 km

1 19 PITTACOLO Michele ITA MC4 00:26:14.61

2 17 KUSTER David SLO MC4 00:33:42.68

3 16 CSASZAR Attila HUN MC4 00:34:28.24

18 CZENE Gabor HUN MC4

 MC5 17 km

1 15 STRECKO Ondrej SVK MC5 00:24:19.04

2 11 KOMOTCKII Pavel RUS MC5 00:25:50.30

3 13 BUSANA Alessandro ITA MC5 00:27:07.03

4 14 DUKELIC Stefan SRB MC5 00:30:16.31

5 10 ALBLOOSHI Abdullah UAE MC5 00:31:17.64

6 12 SZENASI Péter HUN MC5 00:31:34.24

 MH3 17 km

1 27 BOK Laszlo HUN MH3 00:32:38.05

2 26 STADLBAUER Christoph AUT MH3 00:33:37.56

3 24 HABE Gregor SLO MH3 00:38:13.62

4 25 BARKOCZI Peter HUN MH3 00:40:21.49

5 23 ALMAZAN Hussein UAE MH3 00:43:43.91

 MH4 17 km

1 21 SEVER Marko SLO MH4 00:31:34.53

2 22 NAGYMATE Sandor HUN MH4 00:33:43.72

 MT2 4 km

1 6 MATICAN Theodor ROU MT2 00:07:35.98

2 5 LOGAR Silvo SLO MT2 00:11:03.81
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Short track

1 1 STARK Michal CZE MC2 00:06:29.34

2 6 MATICAN Theodor ROU MT2 00:07:35.98

3 3 ALMANSOORI Ahmed UAE MC2 00:07:46.90

4 2 KOSTELANSKY Jakub SVK MC2 00:08:59.08

5 4 GLAVONJIC Milos SRB MC1 00:09:17.03

6 5 LOGAR Silvo SLO MT2 00:11:03.81

Long track

1 9 PRAGER Juraj GALLIK Jan SVK MB 00:23:15.17

2 15 STRECKO Ondrej SVK MC5 00:24:19.04

3 7 OCELKA Robert NAGY Gergely HUN MB 00:24:55.77

4 8 PETROVIC Milan SMELCEROVIC Goran SRB MB 00:25:12.19

5 11 KOMOTCKII Pavel RUS MC5 00:25:50.30

6 19 PITTACOLO Michele ITA MC4 00:26:14.61

7 13 BUSANA Alessandro ITA MC5 00:27:07.03

8 20 CAMPI Claudio ITA MC3 00:30:09.49

9 14 DUKELIC Stefan SRB MC5 00:30:16.31

10 10 ALBLOOSHI Abdullah UAE MC5 00:31:17.64

11 12 SZENASI Péter HUN MC5 00:31:34.24

12 21 SEVER Marko SLO MH4 00:31:34.53

13 27 BOK Laszlo HUN MH3 00:32:38.05

14 26 STADLBAUER Christoph AUT MH3 00:33:37.56

15 17 KUSTER David SLO MC4 00:33:42.68

16 22 NAGYMATE Sandor HUN MH4 00:33:43.72

17 16 CSASZAR Attila HUN MC4 00:34:28.24

18 24 HABE Gregor SLO MH3 00:38:13.62

19 25 BARKOCZI Peter HUN MH3 00:40:21.49

20 23 ALMAZAN Hussein UAE MH3 00:43:43.91
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